Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in

Opening Rank Closing Rank

26304
26194
4551
7240
8385
3787
8558
3196
27394
33323
5266
7664
9648
15846
5259
7873
2137
3777

30975
37574
4669
7240
9717
4867
8558
3999
32206
37193
5363
7664
11569
15846
5501
7873
2209
3777




