Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	26304	30975
OPEN	Female-only (ir	26194	37574
EWS	Gender-Neutra	4551	4669
EWS	Female-only (ir	7240	7240
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	8385	9717
SC	Gender-Neutra	3787	4867
SC	Female-only (ir	8558	8558
ST	Gender-Neutra	3196	3999
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	27394	32206
OPEN	Female-only (ir	33323	37193
EWS	Gender-Neutra	5266	5363
EWS	Female-only (ir	7664	7664
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	9648	11569
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	15846	15846
SC	Gender-Neutra	5259	5501
SC	Female-only (ir	7873	7873
ST	Gender-Neutra	2137	2209
ST	Female-only (ir	3777	3777